

**BID TABULATION
VIOLET TOWNSHIP
2023 RESURFACING**

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT COST	EST. COST	THE SHELLY COMPANY			DREAMS EXCAVATING AND PAVING		
						UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST
202	330	SQ YD	Wearing Course Removed	\$15.00	\$4,950.00	\$18.00	\$5,940.00	\$990.00	\$11.00	\$3,630.00	(\$1,320.00)
254	7281	SQ YD	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, As Per Plan	\$3.00	\$21,843.00	\$3.40	\$24,755.40	\$2,912.40	\$2.50	\$18,202.50	(\$3,640.50)
404LVT	858	CU YD	404 LVT, Asphalt Concrete, PG 64-22	\$200.00	\$171,600.00	\$211.75	\$181,681.50	\$10,081.50	\$233.00	\$199,914.00	\$28,314.00
407	1156	GALLON	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	\$4.00	\$4,624.00	\$3.50	\$4,046.00	(\$578.00)	\$5.50	\$6,358.00	\$1,734.00
614	1	EACH	Maintaining Traffic	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	(\$9,500.00)	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00	(\$16,250.00)
624	1	LUMP	Mobilization	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	(\$5,000.00)	\$12,988.50	\$12,988.50	(\$7,011.50)
					\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
					\$246,017.00		\$244,922.90	(\$1,094.10)		\$247,843.00	\$1,826.00